
Saturday | Evening Mass Sunday | Morning Mass
August 31, 2024 (Saturday) 4PM September 1, 2024 (Sunday) 8:00 AM

Lector Mary Jerore Lector Maria Somsel

Body of Christ Carol DuVall Body of Christ Wanda Lyman

Blood of Christ (2) Chris Goodrich, Mary Jerore Blood of Christ (2) Cindy Zatarga

Altar Server(s) Wanda Lyman Altar Server(s) Linda Showalter, Mark Tanski

September 7, 2024 (Saturday) 4PM September 8, 2024 (Sunday) 8:00 AM

Lector Beth Klajda Lector Robert Kalis

Body of Christ Body of Christ Maria Somsel

Blood of Christ (2) Blood of Christ (2) Pam Kalis

Altar Server(s) Altar Server(s) Landyn & Easton Kequom

September 14, 2024 (Saturday) 4PM September 15, 2024 (Sunday) 8:00 AM

Lector Lector Tracy Cefaratti

Body of Christ Body of Christ

Blood of Christ (2) Blood of Christ (2)

Altar Server(s) Altar Server(s) Linda Showalter

September 21, 2024 (Saturday) 4PM September 22, 2024 (Sunday) 8:00 AM

Lector Lector Carol DuVall

Body of Christ Body of Christ

Blood of Christ (2) Blood of Christ (2) Maria Somsel

Altar Server(s) Altar Server(s) Landyn & Easton Kequom

September 28, 2024 (Saturday) 4PM September 29, 2024 (Sunday) 8:00 AM

Lector Lector

Body of Christ Body of Christ

Blood of Christ (2) Blood of Christ (2)

Altar Server(s) Altar Server(s)
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Thank you for answering His call!


